
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MOHAMMAD ARHAAN PASHA Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  MOHD AREEF PASHA Roll # : 1

DOB : 19-Mar-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 6.0 11.0 13.0 17.0 4.0 17.0 22.0 90.0 65.2

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : N RITHIK Class : LKG-A

Father Name : N BRAHMAIAH Roll # : 1

DOB : 30-Sep-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 17.0 16.0 23.0 20.0 12.0 21.0 20.0 129.0 93.5

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BHUKYA MANIDEEP Class : LKG-A

Father Name : BHUKYA RAYUDU Roll # : 1

DOB : 17-Jul-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 79.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 65.83% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present - - - - - - 20.0 20.0 14.5

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : POTHIREDDYPALLY 

NANDAKISHORE

Class : LKG-A

Father Name : POTHIREDDYPALLY DEVAPPA Roll # : 1

DOB : 28-Feb-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : UPPARI AARAV Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  PRAKASH UPPARI Roll # : 2

DOB : 07-Oct-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present - 10.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 11.0 53.0 38.4

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SANDEN AKSHITH SAI Class : LKG-A

Father Name : SANDEN RAGHAVENDRA Roll # : 3

DOB : 19-Nov-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 79.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 65.83% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 15.0 12.0 22.0 18.0 10.0 17.0 21.0 115.0 83.3

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : AVI SINGH Class : LKG-A

Father Name : ABHINANDAN SINGH Roll # : 4

DOB : 23-Oct-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 79.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 65.83% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present - 15.0 21.0 18.0 14.0 20.0 22.0 110.0 79.7

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : K ARJUN Class : LKG-A

Father Name : K SRINIVASULU Roll # : 5

DOB : 19-Sep-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 79.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 65.83% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 13.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 10.0 18.0 18.0 121.0 87.7

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BANDA DAIVANSH Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  B VITTAL Roll # : 6

DOB : 04-Apr-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 12.0 15.0 22.0 18.0 10.0 19.0 20.0 116.0 84.1

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MANGALI DEVANSH Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  MANGALI SHEKAR Roll # : 7

DOB : 22-Jul-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 77.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 64.17% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 12.0 11.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 16.0 18.0 107.0 77.5

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BUDALA DAIWIK RAJ Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  BUDALA NAGESH Roll # : 8

DOB : 07-Sep-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 13.0 16.0 20.0 15.0 12.0 18.0 21.0 115.0 83.3

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHIPPA DHAKSHITH Class : LKG-A

Father Name : CHIPPA SRINIVAS Roll # : 9

DOB : 02-Aug-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 14.0 17.0 22.0 19.0 9.0 16.0 21.0 118.0 85.5

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BOGI DHARMIC Class : LKG-A

Father Name : BOGI SRINIVAS Roll # : 10

DOB : 12-Feb-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 2.0 13.0 16.0 11.0 4.0 14.0 15.0 75.0 54.3

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ENOSH  JOHN Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  SRINIVAS Roll # : 11

DOB : 28-Aug-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 78.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 65.00% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 6.0 15.0 17.0 13.0 11.0 16.0 17.0 95.0 68.8

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DEKUNTLA GRITHIKESH Class : LKG-A

Father Name : DEKUNTLA UPENDER Roll # : 12

DOB : 05-Nov-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 79.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 65.83% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 13.0 12.0 21.0 18.0 12.0 20.0 20.0 116.0 84.1

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MOHAMMED MOMIN ALI Class : LKG-A

Father Name : SYED MOINUDDUN Roll # : 13

DOB : 27-Jul-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 77.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 64.17% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 9.0 8.0 19.0 18.0 10.0 15.0 19.0 98.0 71.5

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : B GYANESHWARR NAIK Class : LKG-A

Father Name : B KISHAN Roll # : 13

DOB : 03-Jul-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 9.0 17.0 23.0 22.0 14.0 19.0 22.0 126.0 91.3

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KADAVATH HARSHA VARDHAN Class : LKG-A

Father Name : KADAVATH RAMESH Roll # : 14

DOB : 09-May-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 17.0 17.0 22.0 16.0 13.0 20.0 16.0 121.0 87.7

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SHAIK HAROON Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  SHAIK SABER Roll # : 15

DOB : 21-Apr-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 3.0 11.0 16.0 10.0 6.0 13.0 18.0 77.0 55.8

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUNJAGALLA JESHWAN KUMAR Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  M SHIVA KUMAR Roll # : 16

DOB : 05-Jul-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 17.0 16.0 23.0 15.0 12.0 19.0 22.0 124.0 89.9

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SHAIK JANI PASHA Class : LKG-A

Father Name : SHAIK HUSSAIN Roll # : 17

DOB : 20-Aug-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 79.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 65.83% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present - 12.0 17.0 20.0 7.0 18.0 14.0 88.0 63.8

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : POTHAGALLA JAI KISHAN Class : LKG-A

Father Name : POTHAGALLA PRAVEEN KUMAR Roll # : 18

DOB : 23-Aug-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 79.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 65.83% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 15.0 15.0 18.0 14.0 12.0 14.0 13.0 101.0 73.2

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KADIYALA KALYAN KUMAR Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  VENKATA RAMANA Roll # : 19

DOB : 10-Apr-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 13.0 14.0 17.0 20.0 13.0 20.0 19.0 116.0 84.1

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SOLIPETA LIKHITH Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  S VENKATESHWAR Roll # : 20

DOB : 08-Apr-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 77.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 64.17% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 7.0 12.0 14.0 10.0 5.0 9.0 13.0 70.0 50.7

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PITTAKALLA MANIDEEP YADAV Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  P MAHESH Roll # : 21

DOB : 04-Oct-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 17.0 17.0 20.0 18.0 12.0 18.0 20.0 122.0 88.4

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : RATHOD MANOHAR NAYAK Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  PHOOL SINGH Roll # : 22

DOB : 11-Oct-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 - - -

English(Written) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 - - -

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 - - -

Total Mark - 0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 14.0 14.0 18.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 74.0 53.6

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MOHAMMED ILIYAS Class : LKG-A

Father Name : MOHAMMED RAZAK Roll # : 23

DOB : 29-Jun-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 11.0 15.0 20.0 16.0 11.0 16.0 14.0 103.0 74.6

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MOHAMMED AFFAN KHAN Class : LKG-A

Father Name : MOHAMMED FEROZ KHAN Roll # : 24

DOB : 30-Sep-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 - - -

English(Written) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 - - -

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 - - -

Total Mark - 0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 3.0 6.0 - - 1.0 - - 10.0 7.2

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NAYAN PATRA Class : LKG-A

Father Name : JYOTHIRMOY PATRA Roll # : 25

DOB : 31-Dec-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 - - -

English(Written) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 - - -

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 - - -

Total Mark - 0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 - - 19.0 13.8

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ABBUGARI PRANAY Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  A VINOD KUMAR Roll # : 26

DOB : 22-Aug-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 79.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 65.83% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 14.0 11.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 16.0 21.0 97.0 70.3

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PRATIK NAYAK Class : LKG-A

Father Name : PRATAP KUMAR NAYAK Roll # : 27

DOB : 19-Oct-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 79.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 65.83% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 6.0 2.0 16.0 4.0 11.0 16.0 20.0 75.0 54.3

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GOLLA PUSHKAR Class : LKG-A

Father Name : GOLLA SHEKAR Roll # : 28

DOB : 20-Jun-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 77.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 64.17% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 15.0 16.0 20.0 21.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 113.0 81.9

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : JHATOTHU RISHIKESH Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  J RAVI Roll # : 29

DOB : 04-Sep-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 10.0 9.0 21.0 18.0 13.0 18.0 16.0 105.0 76.1

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : RIKSHITH KALE Class : LKG-A

Father Name : KALE RAJU Roll # : 30

DOB : 11-Apr-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 - - -

English(Written) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 - - -

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 - - -

Total Mark - 0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 11.0 17.0 18.0 16.0 11.0 21.0 23.0 117.0 84.8

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KAVALI RAHUL Class : LKG-A

Father Name : KAVALI SHANKAR Roll # : 31

DOB : 13-Jun-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 76.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 63.33% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 4.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 6.0 17.0 20.0 88.0 63.8

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : RAJVEER KUMAR Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  SANTHOSH KUMAR Roll # : 32

DOB : 03-Jul-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 75.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 62.50% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present - 12.0 19.0 18.0 8.0 - 1.0 58.0 42.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MALOTHU RISHU Class : LKG-A

Father Name : MALOTHU HANUMANTHA RAO Roll # : 33

DOB : 17-Nov-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 - - -

English(Written) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 - - -

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 - - -

Total Mark - 0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present - - 3.0 15.0 6.0 14.0 14.0 52.0 37.7

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BODA SATVIK Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  B SHEKAR Roll # : 34

DOB : 21-Dec-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 77.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 64.17% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 8.0 12.0 10.0 11.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 65.0 47.1

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : M  SAHAS PRINCE Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  M  SUDEER KUMAR Roll # : 35

DOB : 26-Dec-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 13.0 16.0 20.0 15.0 9.0 15.0 16.0 104.0 75.4

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : AYAN CHOUDHURY Class : LKG-A

Father Name : SANACHOW CHOUDHURY Roll # : 36

DOB : 04-Jun-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 - - -

English(Written) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 - - -

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 - - -

Total Mark - 0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 16.0 17.0 12.0 19.0 8.0 21.0 19.0 112.0 81.2

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SUBHAM SINHA Class : LKG-A

Father Name : SUMAN SINHA Roll # : 37

DOB : 05-Sep-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 11.0 16.0 18.0 17.0 9.0 17.0 19.0 107.0 77.5

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SUNKE SHRIJAY Class : LKG-A

Father Name : SUNKE SANTOSH KUMAR Roll # : 38

DOB : 27-Jun-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 15.0 13.0 20.0 18.0 9.0 21.0 19.0 115.0 83.3

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SYED AYAN QUADRI Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  SYED SAHABAZ QUADRI Roll # : 39

DOB : 18-Aug-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 76.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 63.33% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 1.0 8.0 10.0 1.0 8.0 12.0 11.0 51.0 37.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : G VIDWAAN REDDY Class : LKG-A

Father Name : G KRISHNA REDDY Roll # : 40

DOB : 10-Sep-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 77.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 64.17% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 13.0 16.0 18.0 19.0 14.0 21.0 15.0 116.0 84.1

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : K  VISRUDH Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  K VENKATESH Roll # : 41

DOB : 04-Nov-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 77.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 64.17% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 2.0 13.0 21.0 18.0 6.0 17.0 16.0 93.0 67.4

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SHAIK ZAIN Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  SHAIK HYDER Roll # : 42

DOB : 12-Aug-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 7.0 14.0 21.0 22.0 10.0 18.0 18.0 110.0 79.7

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NAVISH LINGAMPALLY Class : LKG-A

Father Name :  L  SRINIVAS Roll # : 43

DOB : 07-Jan-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 - - -

English(Written) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 - - -

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 - - -

Total Mark - 0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total %

Present 13.0 12.0 14.0 18.0 7.0 9.0 - 73.0 52.9

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0


